Padl-R UF Datasheet Tracient RFID Connect
Tracient Technologies Ltd  Tel. +64 3 977 7072  Fax: +64 3 977 7001  www.tracient.com
Padl-R UF
862 - 955 MHz (GEN2) RFID Reader
– Bluetooth Handheld and USB plug and play
Issue 02
The Padl-R UF RFID reader is a lightweight medium range UHF
RFID Reader capable of operating with ISO 18000-6b or c tags

Padl-R UF Datasheet Tracient RFID Connect
Tracient Technologies Ltd  Tel. +64 3 977 7072  Fax: +64 3 977 7001  www.tracient.com
Part Ordering Information
Padl-R UF-KIT Padl-R UF RFID Reader
Padl-R UF-SDK Padl-R UF RFID Reader Discovery Kit
TA-0001 Protective Rubber Boot for Padl-R UF
TA-0002 USB A-MiniB Cable 1.5m
TA-0003 Neck Lanyard
TA-0004 Wrist Strap
TA-0005 Retractable Keychain
TA-0006 USB ac Adapter (NZ)
TA-0007 USB Vehicle Charger
TA-0008 Universal USB Charger Kit
TG-0005 Tag : Paper Label Gen 2
Tracient Ltd. standard terms and conditions of sale apply to all purchases
All product specifications subject to change without notice.
All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.